B PAChamber”

I of Business and Industfy

DEP Quarterly

2022 Presenting Sponsor G;b

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Gold Sponsor

Wednesday, June 15, 2022

Pennsylvania Chamber of Business and Industry

Agenda

9:30 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:35a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

1115 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Welcome & Introductions
Kevin Sunday, Director of Government Affairs, PA Chamber

Sponsor Recognition — GZA GeoEnvironmental

Keynote Remarks
The Honorable Patrick McDonnell, DEP Secretary

Carbon Capture and Hydrogen Storage Hub
Adam Walters, Senior Energy Advisory, Dept. of Community & Economic Development

Sponsor Recognition — Eckert Seamans

Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act Implementation
Jessica Shirley, IIJA Coordinator, DEP

Water Issues in Focus & Industrial NPDES Revisions for PFAS
Lisa Daniels, Acting Deputy Secretary for Water Programs
Maria Schumack, P.E., NPDES Section Chief

PA Chamber Environmental Committee Debrief

Adjourn


https://www.gza.com/
https://www.eckertseamans.com

