

Wednesday, June 15, 2022

Pennsylvania Chamber of Business and Industry

Agenda

9:30 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions Kevin Sunday, Director of Government Affairs, PA Chamber
9:35 a.m.	Sponsor Recognition — GZA GeoEnvironmental
9:35 a.m.	Keynote Remarks The Honorable Patrick McDonnell, DEP Secretary
10:05 a.m.	Carbon Capture and Hydrogen Storage Hub Adam Walters, Senior Energy Advisory, Dept. of Community & Economic Development
10:30 a.m.	Sponsor Recognition — Eckert Seamans
10:35 a.m.	Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act Implementation Jessica Shirley, IIJA Coordinator, DEP
10:50 a.m.	Water Issues in Focus & Industrial NPDES Revisions for PFAS Lisa Daniels, Acting Deputy Secretary for Water Programs Maria Schumack, P.E., NPDES Section Chief
11:15 a.m.	PA Chamber Environmental Committee Debrief
11:30 a.m.	Adjourn